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Please use this form to make a contribution to RSVP in memory or honor of someone special

Enclosed is my gift of

�‰  In honor of					                   �‰  In memory of

      Personal tribute

�‰  Check payable to RSVP of Dane County		 Credit Card:     �‰  MasterCard       �‰  Visa       �‰  PayPal
						      (Pay online with PayPal at www.rsvpdane.org/donateonline.html)

Card #					     Exp. Date           /		  Signature

Name								        Phone

Address								        City/State/Zip

E-mail Address

If you would like, we will send an acknowledgement of your tribute or memorial to the person(s) listed below.

Name

Address								        City/State/Zip

Please return this form to: RSVP of Dane County; 517 N. Segoe Road, Suite 300; Madison, Wisconsin 53705.

��

Memorials and Tributes

Want to get in Administrative

Margie Zutter, Executive Director 
663-7536, mzutter@rsvpdane.org

Paula Reif, Assistant Director 
661-4271, preif@rsvpdane.org

Jack Guzman, O�ce Support Administrator 
238-7933, jguzman@rsvpdane.org

Krishna Sijapati, Accountant 
441-7899, ksijapati@rsvpdane.org

Program Coordinators

Diana Jost, Intergenerational Program 
Coordinator 
441-1393, djost@rsvpdane.org

Jan Karst, Community Connections Coordinator 
441-7891, jkarst@rsvpdane.org

touch with 
us?

Simply dial 238-RSVP (7787) 
or e-mail us at  

info@rsvpdane.org – or you 
can reach individual sta� 

members directly at the phone 
numbers/e-mail addresses 

listed at right.  In the event 
we’re not available at the time 
you call, our 24-hour voice 

mail will ensure you receive a 
prompt response.

Mary Schmelzer, Group Projects/Homeworkers 
Program Coordinator and Driver Services  
Volunteer Recruiter 
310-7280, mschmelzer@rsvpdane.org

Mary Stamstad, Triad Coordinator 
441-7897, mstamstad@rsvpdane.org

Driver Services Program

Gene Kundert, Driver Services Manager 
441-7896, gkundert@rsvpdane.org

Andrea Beaster, Driver Services Coordinator/ 
Administrative Assistant

 441-7892, abeaster@rsvpdane.org
Robin Heilprin, Madison/Monona  

Ride Coordinator 
441-7898, rheilprin@rsvpdane.org

Tom Poppe, Vets Helping Vets Coordinator 
238-7901, tpoppe@rsvpdane.org
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